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GARLIC BREAD 8
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ts
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 10 Spor bar
2017
LOADED CHILLI & TATER TOTS 13 PATRIOTS CHEESEBURGER 2
sour creafaleneate i koo cheese, mustard, ketchup, lettuce, onion, pickles

A Make it a Big Poppa - double meat & double cheese 24

A\
3\
NACHOS 16 Y ” N
chilli con carne, american cheese, “& &&&@E@%& )‘y Etlrﬁ LTE,;? Q{EgGe,rAl\:leg:nCEE;IBLE BURCES v

jalapefios, sour cream, salsa ) .
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles

CORN RIBS (4 12 MARGHERITA (V) 18
tossed in a hOL(Jsi BBQ spice mix mozzarella, napoli sauce, tomato, basil CHILI DOG 19
i PIG OUT 24 cheese kransky, homemade secret
JALAPENO POPPERS 14 . recipe mince, gheese sauce, jalapefios,
charred corn pico de gallo, sour cream gjrégrgltl)ar‘l’(,nsgsgesfounci,e’kjg)zr?auce sour cream, brioche bun, tater tots
POPCORN CHICKEN 12 HAWAIIAN PIZZA 21 ER'ED FlikH'f'f(EN BU'I?GER ) 21
southern spices, chipotle mayo mozzarella, napoli sauce, uttermilk chicken, cos lettuce, cheese,
ham, pineapple chipotle mayo, potato bun & tater tots
MAC N CHEESE BITES (6) 15
bacon, chipotle bbq PEPPERONI _ _ 23
mozzarella, napoli sauce, pepperoni
CORN DOG PUPPIES (4) 15

) , . GF bases available
homemade ‘coors’ beer mustard, chipotle mayo

o
CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS (4) 15 * mm J,
special burger dipping sauce @ m E M E IE R

GUACAMOLE (GF/VGN) 12 I
corn chips ketchup & aioli
1 6. 6.8.6 8 ¢ 1 6. 6.8.6 8 ¢
BANG BANG SHRIMP 18
buttermilk, spicy crumb, sriracha & sweet chilli sauce chipotle mayo
SOUTHERN BUTTERMILK 25
FRIED CHICKEN
tater tots, slaw, bull's eye bbq sauce cos lettuce, cherry tomato, cucumber,
red onion, charred corn pico de gallo,
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 21 asian dressing
crumbed chicken schnitzel ADD: chicken
ﬁ g topped with ham, napoli sauce,
1 Kl LO mozzarella, tater tots, house salad
All served with crudites & blue cheese sauce tater tots, house salad, chimichurri * ok K = w==== ' HUME HU' '
CHOOSE YOUR SPICE LEVEL: PATRIOTS SLOW 24
Kl LO R IR COOKED PORK RIBS WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 12
o THE ORIGINAL BUFFALO (FRANKS 1/2 rack ribs, charred corn, house salad, pickles hershey’s chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream,
$28 v ( ) UPGRADE to a full rack 32 oreo cookie crumbs, whipped cream
¢ INFERNO SAUCE
* SMOKY BBQ

® SCHEZUAN SALT & PEPPER

(V) - Vegetarian | (VGN) - Vegan | (GF) - Gluten Free (GFO) - Gluten Free Option | (DF) - Dairy Free | (DFO) - Dairy Free Option



TAP*SELECTION

LOCAL

PATRIOTS (Beer of the Month)

NAIL SEASONAL (Bassendean, WA) Ask our staff
GAGE ROADS ALBY CRISP (Palmyra, WA)
FERAL HOPS HOG IPA (Baskerville, WA)
GAGE ROADS SINGLE FIN (Palmyra, WA)

AUS
4 PINES PALE ALE (NSW)
JAMES SQUIRE '150 LASHES' PALE ALE (NSW)

us

COORS DRAUGHT (Colorado)

SIERRA NEVADA PLE ALE (California)
BLUE MOON WITBIER (Denver)
BROOKLYN BREWING BELAIR SOUR (NY)

NOT BEER

MONTEITHS APPLE CIDER (N2)
BROOKVALE UNION GINGER BEER (NSw)
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY (Canada)

INTERNATIONAL
HEINEKEN LAGER (Netherlands)

ABV%

3.5%
5.8%
4.5%

5.1%
4.2%

5.0%
5.6%
5.4%
4.5%

4.5%
4.0%
4.8%

5.0%

—
PATRIOTS

mm%i////

Dwinks

LOW a0 NO-ALCOHOL

CARLTON ZERO 5.5
HEINEKEN 0.0 5.5

ASAHI SUPER DRY 330ML
CORONA 355ML

CARLTON ZERO 330ML

LITTLE CREATURES ROGERS 330ML
COOPERS PALE ALE 375ML

COOPERS DARK ALE 375ML

COOPERS EXTRA STOUT 375ML

MATSOS GINGER BEER 330ML
REKORDERLIG STAWBERRY & LIME 330ML
WHITE CLAW WATERMELON SELTZER

7 Y V4 N W/l

* e AlLD *

ESPRESSO MARTINI 18.0

Kahlua, Absolut vanilla, coffee

LONG ISLAND ICED-TEA 15.0
Mishka, Gordons, Barcardi,
El-jimador, Cointreau

FRUIT TINGLE

Mishka, Blue curacao, grenadine

MARGARITA

Tequila, lime, agave

BLOODY SHIRAZ SPRITZ

g'rapefruit, sparkling wine

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco, soda

1. 8.8 8 ¢

WHITE WINE
SECRET STONE
SB (N2)
SKUTTLEBUTT
SBS (WA)

CHAPEL HILL
Chardonnay (SA)

BROWN BROTHERS 1889
Riesling (VIC)

JULIET

Pinot Grigio (VIC)

BAREFOOT

Moscato (California)

RED WINE

RIDDOCH
Cab Sauv (SA)

MACHO GAUCHO
Malbec (Argentina)

SOUTH ISLAND
Pinot Noir (N2Z)

JAMIESONS RUN BILLYS SHADOW
Shiraz (SA)

OLE
Tempranillo Vino Tinto Espana (Spain)

ROSE

FORESTER ESTATE
Dry Rosé (WA)

BUBBLES

ZONIN
Prosecco Brut NV (ltay)

OYSTER BAY
Sparkling Cuvée Brut (N2)

VEUVE CLICQUOT
N/V Y/L (France)

SML
8.0

9.0

7.5

9.0

8.0

7.5

9.0

8.0

10.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

.88 8 ¢
LRG BTL
12.0 36.0
13.5 36.0
11.5 30.0
13.5 36.0
12.0 36.0
11.5 30.0
13.5 36.0
12.0 32.0
15.0 40.0
10.5 28.0
10.5 28.0
12.0 32.0
7.5 30.0
10.0 40.0
120.0

DO YOUR PARTTO KEEP WA SAFE. SCAN HERE

FOR BOOKINGS OR FUNCTIONS:
Contact us on P: (08) 9227 9596 or
E: brassmonkeyhotel@alhgroup.com.au




